C19 TURCK Inc.   3000 Campus Drive   Minneapolis, MN 55441   Application Support: 1-800-544-7769 Fax: (763) 553-0708 www.turck.com
TURCK
Temperature Sensors
G1/8 = G1/8" male thread
N1/8 = 1/8" NPT male thread
G1/4 = G1/4" male thread
N1/4 = 1/4" NPT male thread
G1/2 = G1/2" male thread

MET
Housing Style Part Number ID Number
ssecorP
noitcennoC
)
m
m( htgneL
elbitap
moC
eborP
rete
mai
D
erusserP
)isp( gnitaR
Thermowell, 1/2" Male NPT THW-3-N1/2-A4-L050 M9910447 1/2" NPT 50 3 mm 5800
THW-3-N1/2-A4-L100 M9910448 1/2" NPT 100 3 mm 5800
THW-3-N1/2-A4-L150 M9910449 1/2" NPT 150 3 mm 5800
THW-3-N1/2-A4-L250 M9910450 1/2" NPT 250 3 mm 5800
Thermowell, 1/4" Male NPT THW-3-N1/4-A4-L050 M9910416 1/4" NPT 50 3 mm 5800
THW-3-N1/4-A4-L100 M9910420 1/4" NPT 100 3 mm 5800
THW-3-N1/4-A4-L150 M9910424 1/4" NPT 150 3 mm 5800
THW-3-N1/4-A4-L200 M9910428 1/4" NPT 200 3 mm 5800
Thermowell, 1/8" Male NPT THW-3-N1/8-A4-L050 M9910414 1/8" NPT 50 3 mm 5800
THW-3-N1/8-A4-L100 M9910418 1/8" NPT 100 3 mm 5800
THW-3-N1/8-A4-L150 M9910422 1/8" NPT 150 3 mm 5800
THW-3-N1/8-A4-L200 M9910426 1/8" NPT 200 3 mm 5800
Thermowell, 3/4" Tri-Clamp THW-3-TRI3/4-A4-L035 M9910433 3/4" Tri-Clamp 35 3 mm 580
THW-3-TRI3/4-A4-L050 M9910451 3/4" Tri-Clamp 50 3 mm 580
THW-3-TRI3/4-A4-L100 M9910452 3/4" Tri-Clamp 100 3 mm 580
THW-3-TRI3/4-A4-L150 M9910453 3/4" Tri-Clamp 150 3 mm 580
THW-3-TRI3/4-A4-L250 M9910454 3/4" Tri-Clamp 250 3 mm 580
Thermowell, Universal Weld THW-3-UNI25-A4-L035 M9910502 Weld 35 3 mm 1450
THW-3-UNI25-A4-L100 M9910503 Weld 100 3 mm 1450
Note:  Ma te rial is AISI 316L/1.4404
Thermowells
Clearwater Tech - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.clrwtr.com - Email: info@clrwtr.com
C21 TURCK Inc.   3000 Campus Drive   Minneapolis, MN 55441   Application Support: 1-800-544-7769 Fax: (763) 553-0708 www.turck.com
TURCK
Temperature Sensors
Housing Style Part Number ID Number
ssecorP
noitcennoC
)
m
m( htgneL
elbitap
moC
eborP
rete
mai
D
erusserP
)isp( gnitaR
Thermowell, ½" Male NPT THW-6-N1/2-A4-L050 M9910463 1/2" NPT 50 6 mm 5800
THW-6-N1/2-A4-L100 M9910464 1/2" NPT 100 6 mm 5800
THW-6-N1/2-A4-L150 M9910465 1/2" NPT 150 6 mm 5800
THW-6-N1/2-A4-L250 M9910466 1/2" NPT 250 6 mm 5800
Thermowell, 3/4" Tri-Clamp THW-6-TRI3/4-A4-L050 M9910467 3/4" Tri-Clamp 50 6 mm 580
THW-6-TRI3/4-A4-L100 M9910468 3/4" Tri-Clamp 100 6 mm 580
THW-6-TRI3/4-A4-L150 M9910469 3/4" Tri-Clamp 150 6 mm 580
THW-6-TRI3/4-A4-L250 M9910470 3/4" Tri-Clamp 250 6 mm 580
Note:  Ma te rial is AISI 316L/1.4404
Thermowells
Sta bi lizer Ac ces so ries for Di rect Mount ing
Stabilizer for 3 mm Temperature Probe